PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2024
Insight Medical Products Ltd. was established by it's current directors in May 2000. From our base in the
Cotswolds, Insight Medical has become a highly respected supplier of good value, high quality innovative
products to the healthcare market.
We are pleased to work with healthcare professionals to develop and manufacture innovative products
that will help budgets and improve patients well-being.

Intended Purpose
Safety Information
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOFSHIELD
LARYNGECTOMY PROTECTOR
Retaining filtration efficiency after washing
Available on FP10 Prescription
Manufactured in the United Kingdom
Latex Free
CE Marked
Sofshield Laryngectomy Protectors can be washed a maximum of
10 times, while still retaining filtration efficiency.
This offers a significant cost saving and longer product use over
alternative protectors that use foam inserts, while also eliminating
the need for costly additional cosmetic covers.
Sofshield is available in a variant of colours and sizes to suit all
Laryngectomy and Tracheostomy patients.
Sofshield uses a silicone toggle system that eliminates the need to
tie cords, therefore allowing patients with restrictive movement an
easier fitting process.
Sofshield Laryngectomy Protector is developed to help with the
treatment for patients with a Laryngectomy. The protector is
developed to filter, warm and humidify the incoming air.
Distributed by Insight Medical Products Ltd.
IMP CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE DRUG TARIFF NHS CODE PACK QTY
AS/3669 Sofshield Protector -White Large 291-9231 FTH006 10
AS/3764 Sofshield Protector -Blue Large 305-5373 FTH008 10
AS/3765 Sofshield Protector -Beige Large 305-5381 FTH007 10
AS/4051 Sofshield Protector -Black Large 377-1722 FSM2621 10
AS/3698 Sofshield Protector -White Small 291-9249 FTH009
AS/3777 Sofshield Protector -Blue Small 305-5399 FTH100
10
AS/3778 Sofshield Protector -Beige Small 305-5407 FTH010
10
AS/4063 Sofshield Protector -Black Small 426-8199 FDF85026
10
10